SPECIFICATION  FEATURES
Grid Luminaire
HOUSING:
18G Die formed, seam welded and ground
 smooth.
DOOR:
18G Die formed one-piece frame with tightly
closed corners 18G Die formed one-piece

•    Inmate Visiting Rooms
DIMENSIONAL DATA
ORDERING INFORMATION
-- -- - -
Voltage
12  = 120V
27  = 277V
34  = 347V ■
UN = Universal
          (120V-277V)
TELECONFERENCE 14
SPECIALITY SERIES
Door Finish
BK  = Black
WH = White
Lamp Type
28 = Linear 28W T5
32 = Linear 32W T8
54 = Linear 54W T5
        (H.O.)
# of Ballast
1  =  Ballast
2  =  Ballast
# of Lamps
2    =  2 Lamp
Product Family
TEL14
TEL14
11-11/16” x 48“ x 4-1/2”
Options
DB = Ballast: Dimming (0-10V) *
E1 = Emergency Ballast (450 Lumens)◄*
E2 = Emergency Ballast (1350 Lumens)◄*
PR = Programmable Ballast
       - Rapid Start
TH = Torx Head Screws with
         center pin reject
AH = Allenhead Screws with
         center pin reject
NL = Fluorescent Night Light *
LN  =  LED Night Light. Consult
          factory for available color
          /temperatures.
FZ = Fuse Holder *
4.50”
10.78”
11.69”
5.84”
11.69”
16.00” 16.00”
48.00”
47.69”
(3) 7/8” DIA. K.O.
Gauge
D  = 18 Gauge CRS
G  = 18 Gauge SS
K  = 18 Gauge SS
            (Painted)
 * Cannot use with universal voltage option